+ LR

_
Zees,

All Victorian labels made with Australian
ingredients by great up and coming breweries.

EASY DRINKING

Jetty Road IPA

Jetty Road XPA

Jetty Road Pale Ale

St. Andrews Australian Larger

St. Andrews Box 54 Golden Ale

Dainton Equalizer Hazy Pale

Dainton Overdrive West Coast IPA

St. Andrews The Farrier India Pale Ale
St. Andrews The Apprentice Session Ale

HOPPY

Jetty Road XPA

Jetty Road IPA

Dainton Jungle Juice Hazy IPA

Dainton Lupaline Daze Il Double IPA
Dainton Darklord Imperial Stout (440ml)
St. Andrews Race Day Pilsner

St. Andrews Barrier Trials Robust Porter

JUICY

Dainton Shark-Punch-Nado IPA

Sauce Brewing ‘Bubble & Squeak’ NEIPA (500ml)
Dainton Blood Orange NEIPA

St. Andrews Coastal Fiesta Orange Witbier

St. Andrews Box 54 Golden Ale

St. Andrews 6 Furlongs Pale Ale

Jetty Road Blueberry Sour

CANS

© 0 00 N 00 0 0o 0o 0o

o

1
14



SOUR, SELTZER, CIDER & NON-BEER

Mr Little Apple Cider

Mr Little Pear Cider

Mr Little Mango Lime Cider

Mr Little Blackcurrant Cider

Mr Little Ginger Beer

Tidal Artesian Seltzer - Mixed Berry
Tidal Artesian Seltzer - Yuzu Citrus
Tidal Artesian Seltzer - Lime

NoSH Peach Seltzer

NoSH Mango + Pineapple Seltzer
Little Spritz - Peach Bellini

{///// 7,

FLEET WINES

2020 Fleet Macclesfield Chardonnay
2020 Fleet Nostalgia Pinot Noir

2020 Fleet Elevate Gris / Noir

2020 Fleet Seville East Syrah

PARINGA ESTATE

2019 Peninsula Chardonnay
2019 Peninsula Pinot Noir
2018 Peninsula Shiraz

2018 Estate Riesling

2018 Viognier

DIRTY THREE WINES

2019 ‘All the dirts’ Pinot Noir

2019 The dirty chardy’ Chardonnay
2020 ‘The dirty rizza’ Riesling

O© O© © © © O O ©

_
o O

16

16
17
18
17
17

15

30

40
63
63
40

60
60
60
50
60

55
55
55



CRITTENDEN ESTATE

2018 Crittenden Estate Zuma Chardonnay
2017 Crittenden Estate Zuma Pinot Noir

2019 Los Hermanos Tempranillo
2019 Los Hermanos Saludos
Pinocchio Prosecco NV

2019 Pinocchio Pinot Grigio
2018 Pinocchio Moscato

2018 Pinocchio Sangiovese
2018 Geppetto Sauvignon Blanc
2019 Geppetto Shiraz

Geppetto NV Brut

2018 Geppetto Chardonnay
2019 Pinocchio Rosato

2019 Geppetto Pinot Noir
Crittenden Cri de Coeur

QUEALY WINES

Mornington Peninsula Grigio
Pearl Pinot Gris

Turbul Friulano

Musk Creek Pinot Noir
Mornington Peninsula Pinot Noir
KKOI

FOXEYS HANGOUT

2018 Pinot Gris

2018 Shiraz

2018 Scotsworth Farm Pinot Noir
Sparkling Shiraz

ROCHFORD WINES
Cabernet Sauvignon ‘la Gauche’
Cabernet Merlot ‘la Droite’

2019 Chardonnay

2019 Sauvignon Blanc

2019 Pinot Gris

12
12
10
13
15

13
15
12

10

13
15
14
13

14
13

15

18
18

12

60
60

35
35
35
33
37
30
35
35

35
32
35
32.5
110

40
40
55
55
30
60

40
45
75.5
55

75
75
32
40
38



PAYTEN & JONES

2017 Browne'’s Block Pinot Noir
2019 Major Kong Syrah

Year No. 4 Leuconoe Sangiovese
Fot-Li Vermut

FUCKTWENTY-20 MATARO

ELAN BALNARRING VINEYARD

Gammy

2016 Merlot

2016 Cab/Merlot
Sparkling Blanc

DOMINIQUE PORTET *PREMIUM*

Estate 2017 Cabernet Sauvignon
Blanc de Blanc
Fontaine Rosé

14

12

(small pour)

10
14
15

17

65
50
64
40

40

38
50
55
90

82.5
55
35



Made with all locally distilled spirits and ingredients.

CHIEF ‘WHISKEY’ SOUR
This dependable drink is an easy fit for whiskey lovers,
as well as those weary of the brown spirit. It's lemony
lift and slight sweetness make it appealing for citrus
lovers and good whiskey drinkers.

‘LITTLE REBEL ESPRESSO MARTINI
Like a refined Red Bull and vodka for coffee lovers.
The Espresso Martini promises a pick me up, calm me
down effect in a tasty package. This after dinner drink
will wake you up whilst keeping your buzz going. Also
referred to as a Vodka Espresso or Pharmaceutical
Stimulant, call it what you will. We'll call it good.

JIMMY’S MOJITO
The Mojito might be Cuba'’s best, and most
popular contribution to cocktail culture thus far...
(it's okay. We'll wait). The simple mix of Jimmy
Silver Rum, lime juice, cane sugar and soda
(with muddled mint) this cocktail transports you
the Caribbean with it's fresh and tropical taste.

DARK ‘N’ JIMMY RUM
What make this Dark ‘n’ Stormy different? Our mate
Jimmy. So we use Jimmy’s Oak Rum (and only Jimmy
Rum) with alcoholic sparkling ginger beer. Because
sometimes simplest is best.

THE PASSION POLICE

If you have a passion for passion fruit, then this baby’s for

you. With a pop of prosecco, a dash of vodka and topped
with all the passion of a great summer romance, she’'ll
have you dancing the night away.

19

17

18

19.5

17



BEES KNEES
This cocktail is the bees knees (see what we did
there). Made with Brogan’s Way Everyday Salvation,
lemon and honey this prohibition era cocktail was
used to mask the counterfeit at home bathtub gin
made by those die-hard drinkers. Us? We just use it
because it taste’s good.

GIN FIZzZ
It's all in the gin. Using a delicious craft gin we make
this Gin Fizz shine. Mixing it in with old Tom Gin,
lemon, sugar, egg and soda makes it even better!

TIPSY TOM
Old man Collins is kicking it up a notch. With Brogans
Way Salvation and a splash of St Andrews Beach
Brewery’s, Tidal yuzu citrus seltzer this is a spring
clean that you'll be happy for.

DRY MARTINI
A well made dry Martini is elegance in a glass. The
classic mix of gin and dry vermouth.

VODKA STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
A berry good cocktail this one is!
With a bit of a twist, this one is made with vodka
instead! A sweet tart (flavour we're talking about),
some crushed ice, and bam. Summer in a glass.

PIMMS PARADE
She’s you summer beach date, she’ s your friends
best mate, she’s often the reason you’re late. She's
our citrus fruity friend, that’s here to tie up all
summer loose ends.

LITTLE RATOONS ICE TEA
If you were stranded on an island with just one item, we
would recommend this drink. A concoction of all things
good. We're talking Jimmy Rum Silver Rum, Brogans Way
Salvation and a bunch of other good things, which trust
us when we say, will get the job done.

17

17

17.5

17.5

17

17

21



