



All Victorian labels made with Australian ingredients by great up and coming breweries.

	CANS
EASY DRINKING	
Jetty Road IPA	8
Jetty Road XPA	8
Jetty Road Pale Ale	8
St. Andrews Australian Larger	8
St. Andrews Box 54 Golden Ale	8
Dainton Equalizer Hazy Pale	7
Dainton Overdrive West Coast IPA	8
St. Andrews The Farrier India Pale Ale	8
St. Andrews The Apprentice Session Ale	8
HOPPY	8
Jetty Road XPA Jetty Road IPA	8
Dainton Jungle Juice Hazy IPA	8
Dainton Lupaline Daze III Double IPA	11
Dainton Darklord Imperial Stout (440ml)	14
St. Andrews Race Day Pilsner	8
St. Andrews Barrier Trials Robust Porter	8
on, what ever Barrier male nebasi i one.	· ·
JUICY	
Dainton Shark-Punch-Nado IPA	10
Sauce Brewing 'Bubble & Squeak' NEIPA (500ml)	14
Dainton Blood Orange NEIPA	8
St. Andrews Coastal Fiesta Orange Witbier	8
St. Andrews Box 54 Golden Ale	8
St. Andrews 6 Furlongs Pale Ale	8
lettv Road Blueberry Sour	8

Mr Little Apple Cider	9	
Mr Little Pear Cider	9	
Mr Little Mango Lime Cider	9	
Mr Little Blackcurrant Cider	9	
Mr Little Ginger Beer	9	
Tidal Artesian Seltzer - Mixed Berry	9	
Tidal Artesian Seltzer - Yuzu Citrus	9	
Tidal Artesian Seltzer - Lime	9	
NoSH Peach Seltzer	10	
NoSH Mango + Pineapple Seltzer	10	
Little Spritz - Peach Bellini		30



FLEET WINES

	40
	63
16	63
	40
16	60
17	60
18	60
17	50
17	60
15	55
	55
	55
	16 17 18 17 17

CRITTENDEN ESTATE		
2018 Crittenden Estate Zuma Chardonnay		60
2017 Crittenden Estate Zuma Pinot Noir		60
2010 Lea Hammana an Tamanana: Ila		25
2019 Los Hermanos Tempranillo 2019 Los Hermanos Saludos		35 35
Pinocchio Prosecco NV		35
2019 Pinocchio Pinot Grigio	12	33
2018 Pinocchio Moscato	12	37
2018 Pinocchio Sangiovese	10	30
2018 Geppetto Sauvignon Blanc	13	35
2019 Geppetto Shiraz	15	35
Geppetto NV Brut	13	35
2018 Geppetto Chardonnay	15	32
2019 Pinocchio Rosato	12	35
2019 Geppetto Pinot Noir	10	32.5
Crittenden Cri de Coeur		110
QUEALY WINES		
Mornington Peninsula Grigio		40
Pearl Pinot Gris	13	40
Turbul Friulano	15	55
Musk Creek Pinot Noir	14	55
Mornington Peninsula Pinot Noir	13	30
KKOI		60
FOXEYS HANGOUT		
2018 Pinot Gris	14	40
2018 Shiraz	13	45
2018 Scotsworth Farm Pinot Noir		75.5
Sparkling Shiraz	15	55
ROCHFORD WINES		
Cabernet Sauvignon 'la Gauche'	18	75
Cabernet Merlot 'la Droite'	18	75 75
	10	32
2019 Chardonnay	10	
2019 Sauvignon Blanc	12	40
2019 Pinot Gris		38

PAYTEN & JONES		
2017 Browne's Block Pinot Noir		65
2019 Major Kong Syrah	14	50
Year No. 4 Leuconoe Sangiovese		64
Fot-Li Vermut	12 (small pour)	40
FUCK TWENTY-20 MATARO		40
ELAN BALNARRING VINEYARD		
Gammy	10	38
2016 Merlot	14	50
2016 Cab/Merlot	15	55
Sparkling Blanc		90
DOMINIQUE PORTET *PREMIUM*		
Estate 2017 Cabernet Sauvignon Blanc de Blanc		82.5 55
Fontaine Rosé	17	35



L.R. Cocktails

Made with all locally distilled spirits and ingredients.

CHIEF 'WHISKEY' SOUR

19.5

This dependable drink is an easy fit for whiskey lovers, as well as those weary of the brown spirit. It's lemony lift and slight sweetness make it appealing for citrus lovers and good whiskey drinkers.

'LITTLE REBEL' ESPRESSO MARTINI

17

Like a refined Red Bull and vodka for coffee lovers. The Espresso Martini promises a pick me up, calm me down effect in a tasty package. This after dinner drink will wake you up whilst keeping your buzz going. Also referred to as a Vodka Espresso or Pharmaceutical Stimulant, call it what you will. We'll call it good.

JIMMY'S MOJITO

18

The Mojito might be Cuba's best, and most popular contribution to cocktail culture thus far... (it's okay. We'll wait). The simple mix of Jimmy Silver Rum, lime juice, cane sugar and soda (with muddled mint) this cocktail transports you the Caribbean with it's fresh and tropical taste.

DARK 'N' JIMMY RUM

19.5

What make this Dark 'n' Stormy different? Our mate Jimmy. So we use Jimmy's Oak Rum (and only Jimmy Rum) with alcoholic sparkling ginger beer. Because sometimes simplest is best.

THE PASSION POLICE

17

If you have a passion for passion fruit, then this baby's for you. With a pop of prosecco, a dash of vodka and topped with all the passion of a great summer romance, she'll have you dancing the night away.

BEES KNEES This cocktail is the bees knees (see what we did there). Made with Brogan's Way Everyday Salvation, lemon and honey this prohibition era cocktail was used to mask the counterfeit at home bathtub gin made by those die-hard drinkers. Us? We just use it because it taste's good.	17
GIN FIZZ It's all in the gin. Using a delicious craft gin we make this Gin Fizz shine. Mixing it in with old Tom Gin, lemon, sugar, egg and soda makes it even better!	17
TIPSY TOM Old man Collins is kicking it up a notch. With Brogans Way Salvation and a splash of St.Andrews Beach Brewery's, Tidal yuzu citrus seltzer this is a spring clean that you'll be happy for.	17.5
DRY MARTINI A well made dry Martini is elegance in a glass. The classic mix of gin and dry vermouth.	17.5
VODKA STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI A berry good cocktail this one is! With a bit of a twist, this one is made with vodka instead! A sweet tart (flavour we're talking about), some crushed ice, and bam. Summer in a glass.	17
PIMMS PARADE She's you summer beach date, she' s your friends best mate, she's often the reason you're late. She's our citrus fruity friend, that's here to tie up all summer loose ends.	17
LITTLE RATOONS ICE TEA If you were stranded on an island with just one item, we would recommend this drink. A concoction of all things good. We're talking Jimmy Rum Silver Rum, Brogans Way Salvation and a bunch of other good things, which trust us when we say, will get the job done.	21